MURANO
DOWNLIGHTS
3”, 5”, 6” Euro Collection
Product Detail
Lumens/Watts 1100lm/15W1  - 3 & 5 Inch (Standard)
(3000K) 2000lm/25W2  - 5 Inch (Standard)
 1700lm/20W2  - 5 Inch
 2400lm/28W3  - 6 Inch

v20220106
[TRIM] [DRIVER ENCLOSURE]
[ORDER CODE]
[DIMENSIONS]
H
D (R)
Euro Collection / Model D / W H Cutout Size D / W
EURO3 /
3 Inch* Murano Round MUR3 (R) Ø85mm (3.35”) 86.5mm (3.41”) Ø75mm (2.95”)
EURO4 /
5 Inch* Murano Round MUR5 (R) Ø125mm (4.92”) 112.5mm (4.43”) Ø110mm (4.33”)
EURO6 /
6 Inch* Murano Round MUR6 (R) Ø145mm (5.71”) 138.5mm (5.45”) Ø125mm (4.92”)
EURO4
MUR5-AD-R-BC-WH-1
1100lm, 1700lm, 2000lm
EURO6
MUR6-AD-R-BC-WH-1
2400lm, 2800lm
EURO3
MUR3-F-R-BC-WH-1
1100lm
MODEL
MUR3 - MURANO
3 INCH*
MUR5 - MURANO
5 INCH*
MUR6 - MURANO
6 INCH*
TRIM
R - ROUND
TILT
F - FIXED5
AD -
ADJUSTABLE4
TRIM FINISH
WH - WHITE
(Standard)
BK - BLACK
SV - SILVER
REFLECTOR
CS - CLEAR
SPECULAR
(Standard)
BC - BLACK
CHROME
(Anti-glare)
# OF HEADS
1 - 1 HEAD
R
MEDIA FILTER
HC -
HONEYCOMB
SL - SOFT LENS
IP
WL03 - WET5
LOCATION
(MUR3)
(Consult Factory)
NEW
CONSTRUCTION
PLATFORM
(BLANK) - NONE
NCR1 - ADJUSTABLE
2” - 6” ROUND
NCR2 - FIXED
2”, 4”, 5”2 ROUND
* Nominal size
1. Available for 3” & 5” models only
2. Available for 5” model only
3. Available for 6” model only
4. Not available for 3” model
5. Available for 3” model only